THE DATASHEET OF
MAX20801TPBD+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX20801 family of Cell-String Optimizers enables
cell-string Maximum Power Point Tracking (MPPT),
providing superior photovoltaic (PV) module energy harvest

MAX20801 MPP Tracking DC-DC Converter
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  8
Ordering Information
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/18 Initial release —
1 5/18 Removed future product asterisk from MAX20801TPBA+/MAX20801TPBA+T,
and MAX20801TPBC+/MAX20801TPBC+T 8
2 7/18 Updated the Electrical Characteristics table. 3
3 3/19 Add new product MAX20801TPBD+ and MAX20801TPBD+T to Electrical
Characteristics table and Ordering Information table 2, 8
4 6/19 Updated Ordering Information table 8
5 6/20 Updated Ordering Information table 8
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX20801 MPP Tracking DC-DC Converter
©  2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  9
Revision History
For information on other Maxim Integrated products, visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.